
HORN ANTENNAS 
 

 
 

 
 TM 

® MDT5864 – MDT86554 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Features 
● Low Cost 

● Diecast Construction 

● Waveguide Mounting 

● Small Size 
 

 

Applications 
● Speed Radars 

● Radar Decoys 

● Intrusion Alarm Systems 

● Door Openers 

● Object Detection 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 

Description 
These microwave antennas are designed for 

commercial applications as a low-cost method for 

transmitting microwave energy. These antennas utilize 

high-gain properties and shaped-beam patterns that are 

suitable for most applications. 
 

 

Specifications   @   25°C 
 

 
 
Model 

Number 

 
 
 
 

Description 

 
Center 

Frequency 

(GHz) 

 
Usable 

Frequency Range 

(GHz) 

Nominal E-

Plane 

Beamwidth 

(Deg.) 

Nominal H-

Plane 

Beamwidth 

(Deg.) 

 
Nominal 

Gain 

(dB) 
X Band Antennas 

MDT86554 Pyramidal Horn Ant. 10.525 8–12 70 30 12 
K Band Antennas 

MDT86552 Pyramidal Horn Ant. 24.150 18.0–26.5 20 30 17 
MDT5864 Planar Array Ant. 24.125 24.00–24.25 14 14 18 

MDT63861 Pyramidal Horn Ant. 24.150 18.0–26.5 17 29 18 

1. With integrated harmonic filter. 
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HORN ANTENNAS 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

   

   
 
 

TM 
® MDT5864 – MHA4200 

 

MDT86552 MDT5864 
 

 
 

1.400/1.440 

(35.560/36.576) 

 
1.810/1.850 

(45.974/46.990) 

 
 
 
 

R .049 

(1.2446) 

 

 
0.095 

(2.41) 

 
 

1.670–1.710 

(42.418–43.434) 

(65.79) 
1.540

 
(39.12) 

 
 
 
 
 

 
0.860/0.890 

(21.844/22.606) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

0.665/0.675 

 

 
 

0.860/0.890 

(21.844/22.606) 

 
0.635/0.645 

(16.129/16.383) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

0.170 

2.590 

(65.79) 

 
Dimensions are in inches (mm). 

 
 
 

MDT6386 

 

 

0.370 (9.40) 

(16.891/17.145) Ref. 1.59 

Dimensions are in inches (mm). 

0.420 Ref. 1.92 1.31 0.04
 

Typ. 

1.38 

 

 
MDT86554 

1.625 ± 0.015 

(4.13 ± 0.04) 0.880 ± 0.005 

(2.235 ± 0.015) 

 

 
0.08 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

0.87 

 
 
 
 
 

 
0.67 

 
 
 
 

 
0.87 

 

1.67 
 
 
 
 
 

 
0.09 Typ. 

4 Places 

 
 

 
 

   2.9 ± 0.02 
(7.37± 0.05) 

0.10 
 
 

0.12 

 
 
 

0.64 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
0.400 

(1.02) 

0.500 ± 0.020 

(1.27 ± 0.05) 
 

 
0.900 Ref 

(2.29) 
 

 
 
 
 

1.625 ± 0.015 
(4.13 ± 0.04) 

Dimensions are in inches. 
 
 
 

 
  

 

 
2.725 ± 0.005 

(6.92 ± 0.01) 

 

 

Dimensions are in inches (mm). 
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Mouser Electronics
  

Authorized Distributor
 
  

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 
 
 
 Microchip:   

  MDT86552

https://www.mouser.com/microchip
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MDT86552

